Anbotek

Product Safety

CERTIFICATE

Of Conformity
EU Council Directive 2014/30/EU
Electromagnetic Compatibility

Registration No.: AT011608365E

L ¢ ZERTIFIKAT & CERTIFICATE & :Zig:zp

Report No.: R011608365E
Page 1 of 2
Applicant : Shenzhen Samkoon Technology Corporation Ltd.

3B/C, Building 1, Shenzhen software park, Gaoxin middle zone,
Yuehai Street, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City
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Product : Human Machine Interface
Identification :  Model No. : See attachment on page 2 g
Trade Mark : Samkoon E
Rating * Input: DC 24V g

Test Standards : EN 55022: 2010+AC: 2011
EN 55024: 2010+A1: 2015
EN 61000-6-3: 2007+A1:2011
EN 61000-6-1: 2007
EN 61000-6-4: 2007+A1: 2011
EN 61000-6-2: 2005
EN 60730-1: 2011

The certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the
above-mentioned product. Technical report and documentation are at the
applicant’s disposal. This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with
all provisions of Annex Il of Council Directive 2014/30/EU, in its latest amended
version, referred to EMC Directive. The certificate does not imply assessment of
the production and does not permit the use of Lab’s logo. The applicant of the
certificate is authorized to use this certlflcate in connection with EU declaration of
conformity to Article 15 of the Dige

Certified by
Aug. 12, 2016 TonyChen "’/é_,\
Date Manager
The CE Marking may only be used if all/relevant and
c € effective EU Directives are complied with c €

Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
1/F., Building 1, SEC Industrial Park, No.0409 Qianhai Road, Tel: (86)755-26066544
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China Fax: (86)755-26014772
Http://Avww. anbotek.com Email: service@anbotek.com



http://baike.baidu.com/view/300574.htm
http://baike.baidu.com/view/334756.htm

Attachment:

Model No.
AK-035A-T

AK-043BE
AK-050AW
AK-070AD
AK-070BD
AK-102AW
AK-121AW
AK-043AW-R
AK-050AW-R
AK-070AG

AK-070AWG-R

AK-070BG-R
AK-102AG
AK-102AW-R

Aug. 12, 2016

Date
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Model No. Model No. Model No.
AK-043AE AK-043AC AK-043AW
AK-043BD AK-043BS AK-043BW
AK-050AD AK-050AS AK-070AE
AK-070AS AK-07T0AWG AK-070BE
AK-070BS AK-070BWG AK-070BXC
AK-102AD AK-102AS AK-102AWG
AK-121AD AK-121AS AK-121AWG
AK-043BC AK-043BD-R AK-043BS-R
AK-050AS-R AK-050AD-R AK-070AC
AK-070AG-R  AK-070AS-R AK-070ASG
AK-070BC AK-070BD-R AK-070BS-R
AK-070BWG-R AK-070AW-R  AK-07T0BW-R
AK-102AG-R AK-102ASG AK-102ASG-R
AK-102AWG-R AK-121AS-R AK-121AG-R

Certified by

Anbotek

Product Safety

Model No.

AK-043AE-GG
2
AK-050AE

AK-070AW
AK-070BW
AK-102AE
AK-121AE
AK-121AG
AK-043BW-R
AK-070AD-R
AK-070ASG-R
AK-070BG
AK-102AD-R
AK-102AS-R

ol e

Tom Chen
Manager

The CE Marking may only be used if alf relevant and

effective EU Directives are complied with

Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Http://www.anbotek.com

Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
1/F., Building 1, SEC Industrial Park, No.0409 Qianhai Road,

Ce

Tel: (86)755-26066544

Fax: (86)755-26014772
Email: service@anbotek.com
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	Model No.
	:
	See attachment on page 2

